
BUSM Faculty for Guided Exploration and Career Advice 

Specialty Faculty Name Faculty Email 

Ambulatory Medicine Juhee Mcdougal, MD jcmcd@bu.edu

Anesthesia Sharma Joseph, MD Sharma.Joseph@bmc.org

Dematology Lisa Shen, MD lisa.shen@bmc.org

Emergency Medicine Kelly Mayo, MD Kelly.Mayo@bmc.org

Emergency Medicine Madeline Palmer, MD mpbrock@bu.edu

Family Medicine Lidya Wlasiuk, MD lidyaw@bu.edu

Family Medicine Sarah Phillips, MD scphilli@bu.edu

Family Medicine Julie Bartolomeo, MD jbarto@bu.edu

Geriatrics Megan Young, MD Megan.Young2@bmc.org

Geriatrics Leah Taffel, MD ltaffel@bu.edu

Internal Medicine Sonia Ananthakrishnan , MD sonia.ananthakrishnan@bmc.org

Internal Medicine Robert Lowe, MD robert.lowe@bmc.org

Internal Medicine Nicolette Oleng, MD noleng@bu.edu

Internal Medicine Lauren Stern, MD lauren.stern@bmc.org

Neurology Shuhan Zhu, MD shuhan.zhu@bmc.org

Neurology Sarah O'Shea, MD shea@bmc.org

Neurosurgery James Holsapple, MD holsappj@bu.edu

Obstetrics/Gynecology LaKedra Pam, MD LaKedra.Pam@bmc.org

Obstetrics/Gynecology Ebonie Woolcock, MD, MPH ebonie.woolcock@bmc.org

Ophthalmology Ed Feinberg, MD, MPH Edward.Feinberg@bmc.org

Orthopedics Michael Kain, MD Michael.Kain@bmc.org

Otolaryngology Jessica Levi, MD Jessica.Levi@bmc.org

Pathology Dan Remick, MD Daniel.Remick@bmc.org

Pediatrics Rachel Thompson, MD rachel.thompson@bmc.org

Pediatrics Elizabeth Yellen, MD elyellen@bu.edu

Psychiatry Andrew Clark, MD abclark@bu.edu

Psychiatry Christine Crawford, MD Christine.Crawford@bmc.org

Radiation Oncology Ariel Hirsch, MD Ariel.Hirsch@bmc.org

Radiology Mikhail Higgins, MD Mikhail.Higgins@bmc.org

Radiology Jonathan Scalera, MD jonathan.scalera@bmc.org

Research Suzanne Sarfaty MD ssarfaty@bu.edu

Research Christina Borba, PhD christina.borba@bmc.org

Surgery Joanne Favuzza, MD joanne.favuzza@bmc.org

Surgery Tejal Brahmbhatt, MD Tejal.Brahmbhatt@bmc.org

Surgery Tejal Brahambhatt, MD tejal@brahmbhatt@bmc.org

Surgery Joanne Favuzza, MD joanne.favuzza@bmc.org

Urology Shaun Wason, MD Shaun.Wason@bmc.org
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